

## Ortronics Infinium HDFP Adapter Panel 6 ST Simplex, for OM4 or SM

Part No. HDFP-STS06NC



Infinium HDFP Adapter Panels offer pass through connections and front-loading access. The compact design optimizes space and features fiber port labeling for easier identification. Compatible with Infinium HD-E Rack Mount Fiber Enclosure with M4 Drawer Face. Availabe in ST 6 port

## Features & Benefits

Front loading: Easy access to connections

Fiber port labeling: Provides fiber port identification for easier administration

Plunger/grommet fasteners: Quick and easy insertion and removal

Engineered polymer adapter panel: Rugged, cost-effective design

M4/HDFP

Compact high density design: Optimized space utilization

## **Specifications**

General Info			
Product Line	Ortronics	Color	Bronze
UPC Number	662875027294	Country Of Origin	Mexico
Application Sector	Commercial	Warranty Type	5-Year
Туре	Adapter Panel		
Dimensions			
Product Width US	4.19 in	Product Depth US	0.9 in
Product Height US	1.24 in		
Technical Information			

Compatibility

Fiber Optic Cable Type

**OS2** 

Number of Ports	6	Simplex/Duplex	Duplex
Single/Multimode	Single-Mode		